
SCAN ME

www.bunel l .com  |   5 15 .805.7163  |  orders@bunel l .com

Power Supplies, Industrial
Transformers, Power Conditioners,

Surge Protection, Industrial &
Modular UPS

Electrical Control & Distribution
Equipment for Low Voltage and
Medium Voltage Applications

Switch-Rated, Plugs and
Receptacles, Multi Pin & Single

Pole Connectors and
Distribution Boxes.

Safety Tools and Personal
Protection Equipment

Made in the USA

Extension Cords, Temporary
Power, LED Temp Lighting,

Power Strips, Cord Reels and
Replacement Cords

Weatherproof Boxes and Covers,
Wallplates, Conduit Bodies and

Steel Box Covers

Electric Heating, Fans
and Ventilation, Industrial
Lighting, and Commercial

Controls.

IR Windows, Inspection
Windows and Ultrasound
Ports, and Labels & Tags

Electric Floor Heating, Roof
De-icing, Heated Driveways,
Walkways and Pipe Freeze
Protections and Controls

MANUFACTURER'S SALES REPRESENTATIVE 
Proud  representat i ve  of  e lect r i ca l  p roducts  serv ing  the  industr i a l ,   commerc ia l

and  hazardous  markets  throughout  W iscons in ,  I l l i no i s ,  I nd iana-NW,  Iowa ,
M ich igan-UP ,  Nebraska ,  Kansas  & Missour i -W .

OUTSIDE SALES - IOWA, NEBRASKA, KANSAS & MISSOURI

IA & NE IA & NE

IA,NE, KS & MO

IA,NE, KS & MOIA & NEIA,NE, KS & MO

IA,NE, KS, MO & MN

IA,NE, KS & MOIA,NE, KS & MO

KS, MO IA-West & NE
Randy Wallace
816.379.2950 
rwallace@bunell.com

INSIDE SALES - ALL
Shelly Rickerson
515.805.7163
srickerson@bunell.com

IOWA
Deven Severson
303.408.4824 
devens@bunell.com



www.bunel l .com  |   5 15 .805.7163  |  orders@bunel l .com

SCAN ME

INSIDE SALES

MAIN OFFICE
250 REGENCY COURT, SUITE #200, BROOKFIELD, WI 53045

Beth Ann Baker
babaker@bunell.com

Tom Woelfel
twoelfel@bunell.com

Kelly Nefstead
knefstead@bunell.com

Jordan Fields
jfields@bunell.com

262.784.0994MAIN:

Claire Senkerik
csenkerik@bunell.com

Chicago North
Bob Simon
847.681.8283 
rsimon@bunell.com

OUTSIDE SALES - ILLINOIS & INDIANA (NW)
Chicago South, IL-W
Steve Kovach
630.450.4242 
skovach@bunell.com

President
Mike Doland
262.993.1477  
mdoland@bunell.com

OUTSIDE SALES - WISCONSIN, MICHIGAN (UP) & MINNESOTA
Madison, MKE, Sheboygan
Kerry Winans
414.312.2922
kwinans@bunell.com

Greater MKE
John Meyers
414.403.7563  
jmeyers@bunell.com

Northeast WI
Josh Oehlke
920.574.7304  
joehlke@bunell.com

Greater MKE
Larry Pacetti
262.993.2922
lpacetti@bunell.com

Northeast WI
Bryan Stephans
920.427.9200
bstephans@bunell.com

West WI & Upper MI
Kenrick Womack
608.669.5077
kwomack@bunell.com

OUTSIDE SALES - IOWA, NEBRASKA, KANSAS & MISSOURI
KS, MO IA-West & NE
Randy Wallace
816.379.2950 
rwallace@bunell.com

515.805.7163IA, NE, KS & MO:

MANUFACTURER'S SALES REPRESENTATIVE 
Proud  representat i ve  of  e lect r i ca l  p roducts  serv ing  the  industr i a l ,   commerc ia l

and  hazardous  markets  throughout  W iscons in ,  I l l i no i s ,  I nd iana-NW,  Iowa ,
M ich igan-UP ,  M innesota ,  Nebraska ,  Kansas  & Missour i -W .

returns@bunell.comorders@bunell.combunellassoc@bunell.com

Shelly Rickerson
srickerson@bunell.com

John Sterny
jsterny@bunell.com

Chicago South
Mike Evers
773.531.9122 
mevers@bunell.com

Chicago South
Gino Picciolini
630.776.7603 
ginop@bunell.com

INSIDE SALES - ALL
Shelly Rickerson
515.805.7163
srickerson@bunell.com

IOWA
Deven Severson
303.408.4824 
devens@bunell.com

Greater MKE
Brad Weitzer
414.313.6159
bweitzer@bunell.com


